SIMOTICS S-1FG1 数据表
Data sheet for SIMOTICS S-1FG1
订货号 :
Article No. :
1FG1500-9QD23-2HE1-Z
D24+G97+H3A+K07+N23+Q91+Y84
若有技术更改，恕不另行通知！计算出的数据可能和铭牌数据有所不同！
Technical data are subject to change! There may be discrepancies between calculated and rating plate values. 页码 1 / 2                         生成时间 / Generated Fri Apr 19 19:10:57 CET 2024

SIMOTICS S-1FG1 数据表
Data sheet for SIMOTICS S-1FG1
订货号 :
Article No. :
1FG1500-9QD23-2HE1-Z
D24+G97+H3A+K07+N23+Q91+Y84
若有技术更改，恕不另行通知！计算出的数据可能和铭牌数据有所不同！
Technical data are subject to change! There may be discrepancies between calculated and rating plate values. 页码 2 / 2             生成时间 / Generated Fri Apr 19 19:10:57 CET 2024
电机数据
Motor data
电机类型
Motor type
永磁同步电机
Permanent-magnet synchronous motor
电机类型
Motor type
Compact
最大直流母线电压
DC-link voltage, max.
510...720V
轴高
Shaft height
48 mm
冷却
Cooling
自冷却
Natural cooling
额定转速
Rated speed
3,000 rpm
额定扭矩  (100K)
Rated torque (100K)
2.35 Nm
额定功率
Rated power
0.74 kW
额定电流 (100K)
Rated current (100K)
1.85 A
静态扭矩
Static torque
2.85 Nm
静止电流
Static current
2.10 A
转动惯量
Moment of inertia
3.20000 kgcm²
效率 η
Efficiency η
89 %
温度监视
Temperature monitoring
温度传感器 Pt1000
Pt1000 temperature sensor
连接器尺寸
Connector size
1
防护等级
Degree of protection
IP65
编码器系统
Encoder system
编码器 AS20DQI：绝对值编码器，单圈
20 位
Encoder AS20DQI: absolute encoder single-
turn 20 bits